UNICO L4 / L6 basic
ceiling
 Rectangular surface mounted multi-down­
light made of aluminium; equipped with four
(L4) / six (L6) individually selectable or pre-
specified, customised light elements; luminaire
housing can be attached to mounting plate
without tools by interlock; converter integrated

220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51164
90
UNICO L4 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51164
90
15.3 W 2700 K 1750 lm 114 lm/W 090-1L49 C 11
3000 K 1830 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L40 C 11
3500 K 1830 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L42 C 11
4000 K 1900 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L41 C 11
15.3 W 2700 K 1800 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L49 D 11
3000 K 1880 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L40 D 11
3500 K 1880 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L42 D 11
4000 K 1950 lm 127 lm/W 090-1L41 D 11
15.3 W 2700 K 1840 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L49 F 11
3000 K 1920 lm 125 lm/W 090-1L40 F 11
3500 K 1920 lm 125 lm/W 090-1L42 F 11
4000 K 1990 lm 130 lm/W 090-1L41 F 11
15.3 W 2700 K 1890 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L49 G 11
3000 K 1970 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L40 G 11
3500 K 1970 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L42 G 11
4000 K 2050 lm 134 lm/W 090-1L41 G 11
19.3 W 2700 K 1100 lm 57 lm/W 090-1L44 K 001
3000 K 1180 lm 61 lm/W 090-1L45 K 001
4000 K 1260 lm 65 lm/W 090-1L46 K 001
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

xal.com/unico
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CORRIDOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L6 basic high efficient ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51239
90
19.3 W 2700 K 1520 lm 79 lm/W 090-1L44 A 001
3000 K 1620 lm 84 lm/W 090-1L45 A 001
4000 K 1740 lm 90 lm/W 090-1L46 A 001
19.3 W 2700 K 1590 lm 82 lm/W 090-1L44 W 01
3000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W 090-1L45 W 01
4000 K 1820 lm 94 lm/W 090-1L46 W 01
19.3 W 2700 K 1590 lm 82 lm/W 090-1L44 W 02
3000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W 090-1L45 W 02
4000 K 1820 lm 94 lm/W 090-1L46 W 02
23.0 W 2700 K 2640 lm 115 lm/W 090-1L69 C 11
3000 K 2750 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L60 C 11
3500 K 2750 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L62 C 11
4000 K 2860 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L61 C 11
23.0 W 2700 K 2720 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L69 D 11
3000 K 2830 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L60 D 11
3500 K 2830 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L62 D 11
4000 K 2950 lm 128 lm/W 090-1L61 D 11

xal.com/unico
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L6 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
NARROW MEDIUM ROUND 22°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 33°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 49°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 72°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51239
90
23.0 W 2700 K 2850 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L69 G 11
3000 K 2970 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L60 G 11
3500 K 2970 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L62 G 11
4000 K 3090 lm 134 lm/W 090-1L61 G 11
27.1 W 2700 K 1610 lm 59 lm/W 090-1L64 K 001
3000 K 1710 lm 63 lm/W 090-1L65 K 001
4000 K 1840 lm 68 lm/W 090-1L66 K 001
27.1 W 2700 K 1630 lm 60 lm/W 090-1L64 N 001
3000 K 1740 lm 64 lm/W 090-1L65 N 001
4000 K 1870 lm 69 lm/W 090-1L66 N 001
27.1 W 2700 K 2180 lm 80 lm/W 090-1L64 B 01